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Company Name Website
Abbott Laboratories http://www.abbott.com
Airstreams Renewable, Inc. http://www.air-streams.com
Bank of America/Merrill Lynch http://careers.bankofamerica.com/military/
Best of Care http://www.bestofcare.com/
Boise Inc. http://www.boiseinc.com/careers
Booz Allen Hamilton http://www.boozallen.com/
Brickman Facility Solutions http://www.brickmangroup.com
California Department of Forestry and Fire Protection http://calfire.ca.gov/RVETS/RVETS.php
CALNET, Inc. http://www.calnet.com
CenturyLink, Inc. http://www.centurylink.com
Chesapeake Energy Corporation https://www.chk.com/careers
Civil Solutions Incorporated http://www.csicommunications.com/
CoreLogic http://www.corelogic.com
Crews of California/Crews Hospitality http://www.crewsofca.com/
CVS Caremark https://www.cvs.com/careers
EMC CORPORATION http://www.me.emc.com �
Enterprise Rent a Car http://www.erac.com
Escondido Police Department http://police.escondido.org/home.aspx
Farmers Insurance, District 99-11 http://www.farmersagent.com/bwalsh
Farmington, NM Police Department http://www.fmtn.org
First Command Financial Services http://www.firstcommand.com/advisorcareers
Goodwill Industries of San Diego County http://sdgoodwill.org 
Heritage Senior Care https://www.heritageseniorcare.com
Humana http://www.humana.com/
Hyundai Motor America http://www.hyundaicareers.com/
JPMorgan Chase http://www.jpmorgan.com
LAPD http://www.joinlapd.com/
Lockheed Martin http://lockheedmartinjobs.com/index.aspx
ManTech International Corporation http://www.mantech.com/careers/Pages/careers.aspx
Microsoft http://www.westillserve.com
Momentis by Just Engery http://.yoliegogreen.mymomentis.biz
Navy Federal Credit Union http://www.navyfederal.org
Northwestern Mutual http://www.northwesternmutual.com/
Oakland Police Department http://www.opdjobs.com
Orange County Sheriff's Department http://www.ocsd.org
Orange Police Department http://orangepd.org
Pacira Pharmaceuticals http://www.pacira.com
Panda Restaurant Group http://www.PandaExpress.com/Careers
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Patterson-UTI Drilling, CO http://www.patenergy.com/drilling/careers
PENHALL COMPANY http://www.penhall.com/
Pitney Bowes, Inc http://www.pb.com/careers
Rite Aid Corporation https://www.riteaid.com
Riverside County Sheriff Department http://www.joinrsd.org
San Francisco Police Department http://www.sfpdcareers.com
San Francisco Sheriff's Department http://www.sfsheriff.com
SC Field Technical Services https: www.scfts.com
SchoolsFirst Federal Credit Union https://www.schoolsfirstfcu.org/
Sears Holdings Inc. http://www.sears.com/careers
Sentek Global http://www.sentekglobal.com
State Farm Insurance http://www.myagencycareer.com/recruiters/hilton-williams
TEKsystems http://www.teksystems.com/
Texas Department of Criminal Justice http://tdcj.state.tx.us/
The Fab School http://www.thefabschool.com
The Major Group, Inc http://www.themajorgrouptraining.com
The San Jose Police Department http://www.joinsjpdblue.com
Transportation Security Administration https://tsajobs.tsa.dhs.gov
U.S. Department of State http://www.careers.state.gov
Union Pacific Railroad http://www.unionpacific.jobs/
United States Marshal Service http://www.usmarshals.gov
United States Secret Service http:/www.secretservice.gov
Universal Protection Service http://www.universalpro.com
USDA Forest Service https://hrm.gdcii.com/outreach/Default.aspx
Verify Inc. Group of Companies http://www.vscnet.com
Verizon Wireless http://www.verizonwireless.com
Veteran Tech Brigade https://www.veterantechbrigade.com
Vironex, Inc. http:// www.vironex.com
Volt Workforce Solutions http://www.voltmilitary.com
Westminster Police Department http://www.westminster-ca.gov/

Non Profits and Service Organizations
MARINE CORPS COMMUNITY SERVICES https://www.caljobs.ca.gov/vosnet/Default.aspx
TERI, Inc. http://usmc-mccs.org/careers/
U. S. House of Representatives Wounded Warrior Programhttp://www.teriinc.org
Veterans Advocacy Group of America http://www.cao.house.gov

http://www.vaga.us


